DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

VUE TECH PTE. LTD.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Vue Tech Ecommerce Website Package - Shopify (Basic)

Appointment Start Date

28 August 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Content Management System: Shopify
Online Shop Modules

Secured E-Payment

Online Purchasing

Website Traffic Analysis

Inventory Management

Promotion Management

Customer Loyalty Management

Basic Data Visualization Capabilities/Reports
Mobile-Enabled / Optimised

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Scoping and documentation

Design work: Templated design with selected
theme, 1 Homepage, and 5 subpages.

Setup, configuration
UAT and Go Live

Training
Ecommerce CMS training

Others
Not Applicable

Software

Man-day
Man-day
Man-day

Man-day

Man-day

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.75

0.25

0.25

Total |$

5,000.00

$ 5,000.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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