Company	VUE TECH PTE. LTD.
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Vue Tech Ecommerce Website Package - Shopify (Basic)
Appointment Start Date	28 August 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost (\$)	*
1)	Software Content Management System: Shopify Online Shop Modules Secured E-Payment Online Purchasing Website Traffic Analysis Inventory Management Promotion Management Customer Loyalty Management Basic Data Visualization Capabilities/Reports Mobile-Enabled / Optimised		Software	1.00			
2)	Hardware Not Applicable						
3)	Professional Services Scoping and documentation		Man-day	1.00			
	Design work: Templated design with selected theme, 1 Homepage, and 5 subpages.		Man-day	3.00			
	Setup, configuration		Man-day	1.75			
	UAT and Go Live		Man-day	0.25			
	Training Ecommerce CMS training Others Not Applicable		Man-day	0.25			
				Total	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\exists

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant